148/1065

Dst

290580,631
290585,811
290575,351
290580,758
290580,102
290585,464
290577,217
290582,182
290579,975
290585,314

Nord

6588418,229
6588409,607
6588413,108
6588401,204
6588418,666
6588409,899
6588413,478
6588404,197
6588418,066
6588409,580

Heyde
29,389
29,585
28,580
28,621
27,919
28,054
28,263
28,528
28,082
28,209

Type
SAN
SAN
Stikk
Stikk
STR
STR
Stikk
Stikk
KRN
KRN

&5 RHOppmaling

Vér kompetanse - din sikkerhet

Konstr./tegnet Godkjent Malestokk

Dato
26.05.2023

EUREF89-SONE32 NN 2000 heyder 1:200

Arkformat A3L

Enebolioger E3-5 og E3-6
Norheimsmarka VA
Karmgy kommune

Erstatning for: Erstattet av:

905

Henvisning: Beregning:




